
Time Total
Mon. May. 10 ^ KNEPPER, MARK D, HUSTONTOWN, PA 8:00 AM 170

ANDERSON, DAVID, ORBISONIA, PA 3:00 PM 30

Tue. May. 11 ^ HIDDEN HILLS JERSEYS, LLC, EVERETT, PA 8:00 AM 15

^ CEDAR LANE JERSEYS LLC, MC CONNELLSBG, PA 10:00 AM 45

^ BURDETTE JUSTIN & CLAIRE, MERCERSBURG, PA 12:30 PM 10

^ MEYERS, STEVEN CRAIG, SAINT THOMAS, PA 2:30 PM 15

TRIPLE-HIL SIRES, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 4:00 PM 1

Wed. May. 12 ^ REICH-DALE JERSEYS, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 9:00 AM 30

^ MARTIN, DOUGLAS E, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 11:00 AM 170

Thu. May. 13 ^ CORDELL, EMMA L, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 9:00 AM 2

^ MARTIN, DOUGLAS E, CHAMBERSBURG, PA (con't) 11:00 AM

Fri. May 14- OFF

Sun. May 16

Mon. May. 17 ^ REICH SPRING FARM, GETTYSBURG, PA 9:00 AM 10

MYERS, SHELBY ROSE, GARDNERS, PA 11:00 AM 1

^ BRICKNER, AMY, CARLISLE, PA 12:30 PM 12

^ BEATTY,RICHARD III, MECAHANICSBURG, PA 2:30 PM 2

^ WALTON, SCOTT M, CARLISLE, PA 4:30 PM 5

Tue. May. 18 ^ PEACHEY GLEN & BEVERLY, E WATERFORD, PA 9:30 AM 5

^ GINGERICH, DUSTIN, SHIPPENSBURG, PA 12:00 PM 70

Wed. May. 19 ^ SMOKER, MORGAN, BELLEVILLE, PA 9:30 AM 1

^ STITT, JOSEPH E, BELLEVILLE, PA 11:00 AM 10

^ DIEHL JOE & KRISTIN, MCVEYTOWN, PA 1:00 PM 85

Thu. May. 20 ^ HARPSTER, HAROLD, CENTRE HALL, PA 10:00 AM 15

^ BOOP DOUGLAS S & JENNIFER K, MILLMONT, PA 12:30 PM 4

HAUCK ROBERT & JUDI, MIDDLEBURG, PA 2:00 PM 7

^ DERR MATTHEW L AND ALICIA C, LINDEN, PA 4:30 PM 40
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Fri. May. 21 ^ MCCARTY THOMAS & ANDREW, HUGHESVILLE, PA 7:00 AM 4

^ WALKS JERSEY DAIRY, COGAN STATION, PA 9:00 AM 25

^ SOUTH-MONT FARM, CANTON, PA 11:30 AM 70

PARKMONT FARM C/O BLACK RANDY & CONNIE, LIBERTY, PA 3:00 PM 6

^ MOYER PAUL W & CAROLYN N, ROARING BRANCH, PA 5:00 PM 2

Sat. May. 22 ^ ALEXANDER, ROGER, LIBERTY, PA 7:00 AM 25

^ GYPSY HILL FARM, WYALUSING, PA 10:00 AM 20

^ NOBLE, WESLEY S, ULSTER, PA 12:30 PM 10

^ HOPPAUGH DAN & KIM, COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA 2:00 PM 10

^ SPENCER, VANCE, TROY, PA 3:30 PM 2

^ SCHUCKER, LISA A, COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA 5:00 PM 35

Sun. May. 23 WATSON, BRAD, COLUMBIA X RD, PA 12:00 PM 19

^ NOBLEDALE FARM, GILLETT, PA 2:00 PM 30

LONG, DEREK L, LAWRENCEVILLE, PA 4:00 PM 1

PARKMONT FARM C/O BLACK RANDY & CONNIE, TIOGA, PA 5:30 PM 3

Mon. May. 24 ^ CLEVELAND, BRYAN WILLIAM, WELLSBORO, PA 7:00 AM 30

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


